SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12301/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-04-2019 in WA No. 6646/2017 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

B.S. LAKSHMI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER BENGALURU DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 11-04-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveeen Swarup, AOR

Ms. Payal Swarup, Adv.

Mr. B. C. Santosh Kumar, Adv. Mr. Dawneesh Shankti Vats, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. K. Kulkarni, Adv.

Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AOR

Ms. Uditha Chakravarthy, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondents shall produce the BDA (Allotment of Sites) Rules, 1984.

List after four weeks.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER